
DISTRIBUTED BY

Quadrille
Fall 2019



Quadrille is an imprint of  
Hardie Grant Publishing. 

To find out more about Quadrille,  
please visit www.quadrille.com  

and follow us:

@quadrillebooks
@quadrillebooks



 

1



 

Recent  
Bestsellers



Food & Drink

Craft

Wellbeing

Stationery

Backlist 
Index 
Sales representation

4

26

32

46

54 
77 
79

Contents





Food & 
Drink



6

FOOD & DRINK



7

Also available
How to be Gluten 
Free and Keep 
Your Friends  
9781787132917 

Be a better vegan with recipes, tips and tricks for 
eating in, eating out, and living vegan

You’re being healthy, considerate to the planet, 
and compassionate toward animals —so why is it so 
hard to navigate life as a vegan? From going out for 
dinner, to staying in with friends, it can be a challenge 
to cook, eat, and socialize vegan in a world of 
carnivores. How to be Vegan and Keep Your Friends 
arms you with 50 recipes you can cook for yourself, 
your friends, and your family (without hearing any 
complaints!), as well as tips, tricks, and hacks for 
being a better, more easygoing vegan.

Annie Nichols is a food writer and stylist based 
in England. A trained chef, she has worked in 
restaurants worldwide and run a successful vegan 
supperclub. She’s the author of five cookbooks, and 
contributes to magazines and publishers.

• Modern, fresh publishing aimed at people in their 
20s/30s

• There’s been a 600% increase in people identifying 
as vegan in the U.S in the last three years  
(Global Data)

How to be Vegan and 
Keep Your Friends 

Annie Nichols

September 2019 | HC | CKB125000
$19.99 | 9781787132740
160pp | 6.3 x 8.3 | 1lb 3oz
Full color photography throughout



8

STATIONERY



9

draft cover

AND KEEP
YOUR

FR I ENDS

HOW

TO BE

SOBER

A helpful guide

Drink less or cut out alcohol completely with tips, 
tricks and mocktail recipes

Turning down a drink isn’t easy. Not only do you have 
to deal with your own desire for that chilled and 
glistening glass of white, you also have to tackle the: 
“Why aren’t you drinking?” “Are you pregnant?” “Go 
on… just one!” And the worst one of all: “You’re no fun 
without a drink!” 

Well here’s the thing: you are fun! And this book 
shows you how and why you can still be the life and 
soul of the party, keep your friends, and be sober. 
Through a broad range of tips and tricks, you’ll 
feel empowered to take on those trigger moments 
(stressful work day; challenging family life; break ups), 
as well as classic big occasions (the wedding toast; 
the bachelorette party; the Christmas dinner).

Through the tips, you’ll learn more about yourself 
(why you’re giving up/cutting back), how to keep your 
relationships tight (with your partner, colleagues, and 
friends) and ways to enjoy your new found sobriety, 
from understanding the benefit to your health to 
appreciating the improvement in your bank balance.

Flic Everett is a sober journalist. She regularly writes 
for UK national newspapers and magazines.

• Over a fifth of those aged 25-44 now don’t drink 
at all, and 42% are drinking less than they did three 
years ago. The Telegraph

• Tips to ensure that choosing not to drink doesn’t 
mean not socializing!

• Perfectly timed ahead of “dry January”

How to be Sober and 
Keep Your Friends 
Flic Everett

December 2019 | HC | CKB008000
$19.99 | 9781787134225
160pp | 6.3 x 8.3 | 1lb 3oz
Full color photography throughout



10

FOOD & DRINK



11

‘My favorite Chinese 
cookbook! Kwoklyn 
makes it easy to cook 
amazing Chinese food 
at home.’

—Dan Toombs 
The Curry Guy

Take on the takeout at home, with Kwoklyn Wan’s 
delicious Chinese dishes

Chinese is one of our favorite takeout foods—and 
it’s those nostalgic, comfort-food creations that 
really get people salivating. Now you can make your 
favorite Chinese restaurant classics at home with 
Kwoklyn Wan’s fabulous Chinese Takeout Cookbook. 
The book features 70 classic dishes, everything from 
sweet and sour chicken to char siu, wonton soup to 
chop suey, egg-fried rice to crispy seaweed—and 
most of them can be on the table in 20 minutes 
or less. Cook up a storm at home with Kwoklyn’s 
fabulous take on food from the takeout.

Kwoklyn Wan is a professional chef, restaurateur and 
Kung Fu instructor. He grew up working in his family’s 
Cantonese restaurant and he knows all the takeout 
trade secrets.

• Chinese food is a year-round takeout favorite

• Includes easy step-by-step instructions and  
a handy guide to ingredients

• Most recipes can be ready in 20 minutes!

Chinese Takeout 
Cookbook
From Wontons to Sweet ‘n’ Sour, Over  
70 Recipes to Re-create Your Favorites 
Kwoklyn Wan

August 2019 | HC | CKB017000 | $22.99
9781787134195 | 160pp | 6.9 x 8.9 | 1lb 8oz
Full color photography throughout

From
 wont

ons to sweet ‘n’ sour, 
over

 70 rec
ipes to re-create  

your favorites  

‘My favorite Chinese cookbook! Kwoklyn makes 

it easy to cook amazing Chinese food at home.’

Dan Toombs, The Curry Guy



12

FOOD & DRINK



13

60 recipes for sweet treats, party food 

and other little Scandinavian snacks

BITES

Trine Hahnemann

 SCANDI

Also available
Copenhagen Food
9781849498869

Open Sandwiches
9781787131255

Scandinavian 
Comfort Food
9781849498593

Scandinavian 
Baking
9781849496650

Bite-size treats for teatime and special occasions

This is the perfect gift for Scandi-philes who want 
to bring a little Nordic charm into their kitchen. With 
over 60 sweet and savory recipes for all sorts of bite-
size snacks, treats, fingerfood, bakes, and pastries, it 
will provide plenty of inspiration for every occasion 
throughout the year. Doyenne of Danish baking, 
Trine Hahnemann, shares all her favorite treats in this 
charming cookbook so that you can make your own 
delicious cardamom buns, almond cookies, honey 
bombs, coconut macaroons, miniature smoked 
salmon open sandwiches, and asparagus tartlets, 
among many others.

A chef and food writer, Trine Hahnemann writes for 
and appears regularly in the media in America and 
Britain. Trine has written seven cookbooks in English, 
including Scandinavian Baking, Scandinavian 

Comfort Food, and Copenhagen Food.

• A perfect little gift book for fans of Trine 
Hahnemann and Scandinavian baking

• Ideal for the holidays, birthdays and other special 
occasions throughout the year

• Trine’s previous books have sold over 240k  
copies worldwide

• The best bite-size recipes from Scandinavian 

Baking and Scandinavian Comfort Food, brought 
together in a cute format

Scandi Bites
60 Recipes for Sweet Treats, Party Food  
and Other Little Scandinavian Snacks
Trine Hahnemann

October 2019 | HC | CKB074000
$19.99 | 9781787134072
144pp | 6.3 x 7.1 | 12oz
Full color photography throughout

draft cover



14

FOOD & DRINK



15

The definitive cookbook on all things sour, from 
kimchi to kefir, citrus to sourdough

Sour foods have never been more popular. But what 
is it that makes sourness such an enticing, complex 
element of the eating experience? And what are the 
best ways to harness sour flavors in your own kitchen?

Mark Diacono sets out to demystify the sour 
world, and explore why everyone’s so obsessed 
with kombucha and fermenting for good digestion. 
By grappling with gooseberries and turning his 
hand to sourdough, experimenting with ultra-cool 
shrub cocktails, and making his own yogurt, kefir 
and pickles, Mark tells the story of what makes 
things sour, and offers recipes that maximize the 
transformative power of this amazing taste.

Mark Diacono is a food writer, gardener and 
photographer. He has published two books to great 
acclaim and is also the author of three River Cottage 
Handbooks.

• Sour is the enduring taste trend of the last 
few years and this is the first comprehensive 
cookbook on the subject

• Sour and fermented foods have been proven to be 
beneficial to gut health; this isn’t just for foodies, 
but for health-conscious consumers 

• The book doesn’t just cover ferments and pickles: 
there are also beautiful recipes to bring sour flavors 
into your everyday cooking and even cocktails

Sour
More Than Mere Taste: The Magical Element 
That Transforms Your Cooking 
Mark Diacono

November 2019 | HC | CKB105000
$35.00 | 9781787132269
272pp | 7.1 x 8.3 | weight tbc
Full color photography throughout 



16

FOOD & DRINK



17

120 enticing recipes for herbs, lettuces, greens, and 
everything in between

Leaves are a riot of color and texture—from the 
palest shades of white and yellow, through to the 
deepest, darkest greens, via rich purples, reds, and 
pinks. Tightly furled torpedoes; spiky, crinkly, curly, 
delicate, feathery.

From lettuce and herbs, through cabbages and even 
tea, Catherine Phipps explores the wonderful world 
of culinary leaves. With 120 recipes taking in soups, 
salads, brunches, starters, mains, desserts, baking, 
preserves, and drinks, this is the complete, definitive 
book of cooking with leaves of all kinds.

Catherine Phipps is a food writer, cookbook author 
and recipe developer who has frequently featured 
on TV and radio. She is the author of four books, 
including Citrus (Quadrille 2017).

• The definitive book for cooking with leaves  
of all kinds

• A beautiful package with high-end finishes

• Taps into the food waste movement and the shift 
towards making leaves the focus of a meal

Leaf
Lettuce, Greens, Herbs, Weeds—120 Recipes 
that Celebrate Varied, Versatile Leaves 
Catherine Phipps

October 2019 | HC | CKB105000
$35.00 | 9781787132405
256pp | 6.8 x 9.7 | 12lb 4oz
Full color photography throughout 

Also available
Citrus  
9781849499002



18

FOOD & DRINK



19

draft cover

50 simple, gorgeous drinks for  

ultimate hydration and health

georgie davis

Pretty, cool hydration with 2019’s most 
Instagrammable drinks trend

We all know we should drink more water—sales of 
reusable water bottles have soared as we seek to 
cut down on our plastic and maintain maximum 
hydration. But it hasn’t been the most inspiring of 
drinks—until now.

Infused Waters offers 50 beautiful, healthy drinks 
that will help you get through the day’s challenges. 
With recipes for fruit infusions, herbal waters, and 
spicier blends to relax, restore and revive, you’ll find 
ways of adding a little vitamin C to your office bottle, 
and floral fragrance to the dullest of drinks.

Georgina Davies is a London-based chef, food 
stylist, and recipe writer who is passionate about 
delicious, healthy food made from fresh and seasonal 
ingredients. Her extensive knowledge of nutrition 
informs her recipes.

• Floral infusions in water have been highlighted as a 
major drinks trend for 2019

• Hot trend on Instagram: #infusedwater has over 
380k tags

Infused Waters
50 Simple, Gorgeous Drinks for  
Ultimate Hydration and Health 
Georgina Davies

August 2019 | HC | CKB008000
$14.99 | 9781787134201
128pp | 6.3 x 8.3 | 1lb 2oz
Full color photography throughout
 



20

FOOD & DRINK



21

Also available
Nourish Cakes
9781787131163

Nourish Bowls
9781849497985

Nutritious soups that are good for body and soul

With these 60 nourishing soups, there’s something for 
every season and every appetite. All the soups have 
an emphasis on well-being, with nutritious ingredients 
that include healthy whole grains, legumes, and fresh 
produce, and every one is packed full of wholesome 
flavor from herbs and spices and creative toppings. 
There are a number of dairy-free, vegetarian, and 
vegan options, with yet more that can easily be 
adapted for these diets. The book begins with soup-
making tips, basic broths, and healthy toppings to get 
you started. 

Rebecca Woods is a food stylist, recipe writer and 
developer who has worked for British press and 
leading brands.

• A beautiful, modern take on nutritious soups, 
aimed at the young, wellness-aware market

• Caters for various diets, including vegetarian, 
vegan, and dairy-free

• In the same fresh series as Nourish Bowls and 
Nourish Cakes

Nourish Soups
Hearty Soups with a Healthy Twist 
Rebecca Woods

November 2019 | HC | CKB079000
$22.99 | 9781787132689
144pp | 6.9 x 8.9 | 1 lb 5 oz
Full color photography throughout



22

FOOD & DRINK



23

Also available
Posh Toast
9781849497008

Posh Eggs
9781849497886

Posh Pancakes
9781849498036

Posh Sandwiches
9781787131194

Fun and creative ways with the world’s favorite 
vegetable

Wedges, mash, rösti, gnocchi, baked potatoes, hash 
browns, roast potatoes, French fries, Dauphinoise—
no other vegetable is so versatile, comforting and 
delicious. In this latest addition to the Posh series, we 
celebrate the humble potato in its many forms and 
offer amazing new ways to cook it. Through Breakfast 
& Brunch, Lunch, Snacks, Sides, and Mains, you’ll 
discover a variety of dishes from around the world, 
and every recipe is accompanied by a tempting 
photo. Recipes include Poutine, Sweet potato 
falafel wraps, Latkes, Loaded potato skins, Fondant 
potatoes, Potato, rosemary and gorgonzola pizza, and 
Homity pie.

Rebecca Woods is a food stylist, recipe writer, and 
developer whose clients include the Telegraph, The 

Sunday Times, BBC Good Food, Olive, Harrods, and 
the Daily Mail.

• The latest in the Posh series (over 220k copies 
sold worldwide)

• Per person, 116 pounds of potatoes are consumed 
each year in the US

• Over 70 brilliantly inventive ideas from around  
the world

Posh Potatoes
Over 70 Recipes, from Wondrous Waffles to 
Fabulous Fries 
Rebecca Woods

September 2019 | HC | CKB085000
$19.99 | 9781787133570
176pp | 6.3 x 8.3 | 1 lb 7 oz
Full color photography throughout

draft cover



24

FOOD & DRINK



25

draft cover

Also available
The Curry Guy
9781787131439

The Curry Guy goes veggie with over 100 amazing 
vegetarian recipes

Vegetarian food at Indian restaurants can often 
seem unimaginative—yet Indian veggie food is some 
of the most exciting in the world. Curry Guy Veggie 
showcases koftas, gnocchi, idli, dosas, stuffed breads 
and fried breads, as well as the classic vegetable 
and side dishes that we all know and love. All of 
the ingredients are accessible and easy to find in 
supermarkets or Asian stores—and with detailed 
step-by-step instructions, you’ll be making your own 
vegetarian curry feasts in no time at all.

Dan Toombs (aka The Curry Guy) has perfected  
the art of replicating Indian restaurant cooking. 
Originally from California, he has spent over 20  
years traveling and learning kitchen secrets in  
Indian restaurants. Dan has created recipes that  
taste amazing but can be made in less time and  
for less money than eating out.

• The Curry Guy’s first book has sold over  
100k copies worldwide

• Vegan alternatives offered throughout

The Curry Guy Veggie
Over 100 Vegetarian Indian Restaurant 
Classics and New Dishes to Make at Home 
Dan Toombs

November 2019 | HC | CKB044000
$19.99 | 9781787132580
160pp | 6.9 x 8.9 | 1 lb 8 oz
Full color photography throughout





Craft



28

CRAFT



29

draft cover

F A N N Y  Z E D E N I U S

2

Also available
Macramé
9781849499408

Everything you need to take your knotting further 
through 20 striking homewares and accessories

Fanny Zedenius is back and ready to take your 
macramé to the next level. 

Beginning with the basics, Fanny will teach you 30 
new knots and how to combine them, and inspiration 
on displaying your makes and the best way to 
calculate your rope lengths.

Macramé 2, includes a stunning collection of 
advanced projects such as beautiful wall hangings, 
an impressive canopy, backpack, top, and cushion 
cover. Fanny also provides tips on natural dyeing, 
weaving, and how to tackle large projects. All the 
projects are photographed and clearly illustrated.

Fanny Zedenius is the macramé artist and designer 
behind the Instagram profile @Createaholic (57k 
followers). She sells her beautiful creations online and 
hosts workshops. Her work is sought after by interior 
stylists and has featured in magazines and adverts.

• Macramé 2 takes crafters to the next level with 30 
more complex, new knots to master

• Includes a stunning range of projects such as wall 
hangings, bed canopy, cushion cover, backpack, 
and a top

• Fully illustrated with beautiful project photography 
and step-by-step instructions

• Follow up to the bestselling title that has sold over 
25k copies in North America alone

Macramé 2
Accessories, Homewares & More—How to 
Take Your Knotting to the Next Level 
Fanny Zedenius 

September 2019 | PB | CKB055000
$19.99 | 9781787134102
144pp | 7.9 x 10 | 1 lb 5 oz
Full color photography throughout



30

CRAFT

2 92 8

O C C A S I O N S

Curved  
purse

So you’ve made yourself a beautiful bag (or maybe six!) 

but now that means your tatty old purse is really not 

cutting it any more… This curvy little one will fix that 

for you. In two sizes, the larger version can double as a 

small clutch for those times when you really only need 

your phone and card, or a handy little makeup bag!

Materials

¼m outer fabric (I’ve used  
medium weight canvas or  

washable paper fabric*)

¼m lignin fabric

15cm metallic zip for large purse 
or 12cm zip for small purse

Thread to match your fabric

Basic sewing kit

Template provided

*NOTE: 

To give your paper fabric a  
crinkly, vintage leather look  
simple pop it through the  

washing machine at 40 degrees 
and then leave to dry! 

Cut out

For the large purse:

OUTER 

Template A two pieces

LINING 

Template A two pieces

For the small purse:

OUTER 

Template B two pieces

LINING 

Template B two pieces

2 6 2 7

T R A V E L T R A V E L

6 Cut two 75cm lengths of webbing for the 

main straps. Tuck one end of each strap 

under the strip pinned at the top of your 

panel, on either side of the loop. Pin in place.

7 Thread the other end of a strap through the 

corresponding strap adjuster, then through 

the d-ring front to back, then back up and 

over the central bar of the adjuster again (see 

STRAPS on page ? for more detail on how to 

do this). With about 4cm of webbing sticking 

out of the strap adjuster fold the end under 

by 1cm and pin to the strap. Repeat this step 

for the second strap.

8 Sew the ends of your straps closed (I also 

added a few stitches by hand at the sides to 

stop any frayed ends showing).

9 Return to the strip holding your loop and the 

tops of your straps in place. Sew all the way 

around its edge, about 2-3mm in. Do this a 

couple of times to make it secure.

10 Lay the back panel of your backpack (the 

one you’ve just sewn the straps to) face-up 

and arrange the straps in the middle so they 

don’t overlap the edges. Lay your second 

outer panel on top, face-down. Pin along 

the sides and bottom edge, then sew along 

those three edges 1cm in.

11 Square off the bottom corners of your outer 

bag (see page ? for detailed instructions and 

images), 3cm from the tips of the corners. 

Turn right side out.

12 Repeat steps 10 and 11 with your lining but 

don’t turn it right side out.

13 Slip your lining piece into your outer and 

line up the seams. Fold the top edge of the 

outer piece in and the top edge of the lining 

out, both by 1cm all the way around, and pin 

together. Sew all the way around the top 

edge about 3mm in.

14 Add positive KAM snaps to your tabs about 

6cm from the ends, making sure the caps are 

on the front. I find it useful to use a bradawl 

or similar sharp tool to make a small hole first. 

15 Fold the top of your bag over by about 9cm, 

so that the strip holding the loop and straps 

is at the top of the back. Check your tabs are 

both roughly the same distance from the 

side edges and mark where the KAM snaps 

meet the front of your bag. This is where the 

other halves of your KAM snaps will need to 

go.

16 Add the other halves of your KAM snaps to 

the front of your bag, where you’ve marked, 

making sure the caps are on the inside of 

your bag (see KAM SNAPS, page ?).



31

draft cover

Bags

Sew 18 stylish bags  
for every occasion

Anna Alicia

Sew your own beautiful bags with 18 step-by-step 
projects for all levels

Whether you’re a beginner crafter or experienced 
maker, Bags will help you build on your skill level as 
you create a stunning range of bags from a simple 
drawstring tote to a stylish fold-over backpack. 

As you work your way through the 18 projects, you’ll 
learn how to sew interesting shapes (such as a cubed 
bag or round bucket bag), work with different fabrics 
(cotton, canvas, linen, and more), and discover how 
to work in zips, pockets, straps, and other add-ons. 

Step-by-step guidance, plus a wealth of tips and 
tricks, mean you’ll build in confidence as you develop 
your technique, while modern designs and details will 
inspire you to get creative with your makes.

Anna Alicia is a designer-maker and craft-writer living 
in East London. Anna’s label A Alicia, founded in 2008, 
offers an ever-evolving collection of handmade textile 
and ceramic jewelry, bags, and homeware. Anna writes 
regularly for craft magazines and has contributed to 
several craft books.

• A standard sewing pattern for a bag retails at 
between $10—$17 making this book an absolute 
bargain 

• 18 stylish designs for all occasions —projects cover 
bag essentials for everyday, travel, and special 
occasions

• Build on your sewing skills and techniques as you 
work through the book

Bags
Sew 18 Stylish Bags for Every Occasion 
Anna Alicia 

August 2019 | PB | CKB035000
$19.99 | 9781787133761
144pp | 7.9 x 10 | 1 lb 5 oz
Full color photography throughout





Wellbeing



34

Cows on Ice 

&  

Owls in Moss

The Weird and Wonderful  

World of  Scandinavian Sayings

Explore the world of hilarious, crazy Scandi sayings

Scandinavians are cooler, sexier and more stylish 
than the rest of us. They have a higher standard of 
living, greater economic opportunity and equality, 
the world’s best restaurants, and moody TV dramas 
involving murders and sweaters.

But did you know, amidst the obsession with hygge, 
IKEA and lagom, that Scandinavian sayings are 
absolutely BIZARRE?!

Take the Swedish ‘Skita i det blåa skåpet’, which 
roughly translates as ‘You’ve done a sh*t in the blue 
locker’ (‘You’ve really messed things up now’). Or, in 
Norway, ‘Født bak en brunost’: ‘He was born behind a 
brown cheese’ (this chap is a bit slow on the uptake). 
In Denmark you might say instead: ‘Han har roterende 

fis i kasketten’ (he’s got rotating crap in his cap!).

This witty, enlightening book will give you 50 phrases 
you never knew you needed in your life, explaining 
their origin and literal translations, with fun color 
illustrations throughout.

• Humor book that capitalizes on the vogue for all 
things Scandinavian

• Similar title Lost in Translation (with sayings from 
all over the world) sold over 30,000 in the US

• Perfect Christmas gift appeal with cute package 
and illustrations

Cows on Ice  
& Owls in Moss
The Weird and Wonderful World  
of Scandinavian Sayings

October 2019 | HC | HUM019000
$14.99 | 9781787134720
128pp | 5.3 x 7.3 | weight tbc
Full color illustrations throughout

draft cover



35

Your fate lies in the cards...

From understanding the cards and deciphering their 
meanings, to finding out what direction your life will 
take, let Titania guide you through the Lenormand 
technique of fortune telling.

Though faithful to the symbolism of the original 
cards, this set offers a contemporary twist on ancient 
spiritual teachings to reflect our modern lives. Thirty-
six striking cards combined with a book on layout and 
interpretation mean taking a glimpse at your past, 
present, and future has never been so easy.

Whether you’ve a history of magic or are new to the 
world of divination, Titania’s Fortune Cards pave the 
way for a fresh look at the spiritual world and your 
place within it.

Titania Hardie is a third generation White Witch. Her 
family originates from Cornwall, England, and through 
her mother’s guidance she nurtured her own psychic 
abilities. She is the successful author of a range of 
distinctive books on folklore, magic, and divination. 

• The original edition sold 300k copies worldwide

• The perfect gift for someone curious about 
fortune telling or looking to expand their 
knowledge

• Caters for the current fascination with all things 
‘magic’

• New age has been rebranded as self-help for the 
social media age

• Book and card set, featuring 36 cards

Titania’s Fortune Cards
36 Fortune Cards and How  
to Interpret Them 
Titania Hardie    

October 2019 | Book and Card Set | OCC008000
$19.99 | 9781787132696
96pp | 4.4 x 6.5 | 12 oz
Full color illustrations throughout



36

draft cover

WELLBEING

A fascinating guide to superstitions and their history

Superstitions have captured our imaginations for 
centuries but we are often unaware of where they 
came from and why. 

In her new book Superstition, Sally Coulthard explores 
the history and origins of 50 of these fascinating 
cultural behaviours; how they affect our every day 
lives and why many of these beliefs still permeate 
modern life. From opening umbrellas indoors to not 
putting new shoes on the table, Sally gets under the 
skin of these peculiar pastimes and reveals how they 
started and what made them so popular.

Best-selling author Sally Coulthard has spent her life 
designing, building and writing about craft, homes, 
and outdoor living.  

• Examining 50 of the most common superstitions 
and folk beliefs from around the world

• We’re still fascinated with folk rituals and ancient 
beliefs—25% of people in the US consider 
themselves superstitious

• Perfectly timed ahead of Halloween

• #superstition has over 139k tags on instagram

Superstition 
Black Cats and White Rabbits— 
The History of Common Folk Beliefs 
Sally Coulthard  

October 2019 | HC | SOC011000
$19.99 | 9781787133631
144pp | 5.3 x 7.3 | 1lb 4oz
Full color illustrations throughout
 



37

The Little Book of 
Mindfulness II
Peace | Life | Calm 
Alison Davies  

August 2019 | HC | OCC010000
$9.99 | 9781787133808
192pp | 4.1 x 5 | 6 oz
Text black throughout

Soothe the soul with 150 mindful tips and tricks

More and more of us are suffering from the daily 
stresses and strains of modern life. A follow up to 
the best-selling Little Book of Mindfulness, this 
book explores the ways in which we can achieve 
mindfulness in our daily lives and regain focus, 
whether through home and family, in nature, at work, 
in your relationships, or simply general wellbeing.

• The follow up to the bestselling The Little Book 

of Mindfulness —which has now sold over 1 million 
copies worldwide

• 150 new quotes, exercises, and tips to equip you 
with the tools to live a more mindful life

• The perfect, pocket-sized book for slowing down 
and embracing a new approach to life

• High-end finishes with cloth cover and ribbon 
marker



38

The Little Book of Us
Sharing | Love | Happiness 
Alison Davies  

December 2019 | HC | FAM030000
$9.99 | 9781787133785
192pp | 4.1 x 5 | 6 oz
Text black throughout

Appreciate your nearest and dearest

The ties that bind us don’t have to be physical. Every 
time we meet someone, we forge a bond, a spiritual 
cord that ties us together. The Little Book of Us is a 
collection of inspiring quotes and practical exercises 
that capture the spirit of togetherness. Whether 
celebrating friends, family, or ‘the one’, let this book 
guide you through the many forms of love.

• A celebration of ‘us’ through 150 quotes and 
exercises

• The perfect Valentine’s Day gift: Americans  
spent $19.6 billion on Valentine’s Day 2018

• High-end finishes with cloth cover and ribbon 
marker



39

Also available
The Little Book  
of Mindfulness
9781849494205

The Little Book of Sex
Passion | Romance | Desire 
Joanna Gray    

August 2019 | HC | HEA042000
$9.99 | 9781787134096
192pp | 4.1 x 5 | 6 oz
Text black throughout

Make your sex life sizzle with cheeky quotes and tips

Succumb to your primal desires with The Little 

Book of Sex. From the first signs of attraction to the 
post-coital glow, explore the wonderful world of 
sex through raunchy quotes, tales of history’s most 
insatiable lovers, and sensual tips to get you in the 
mood for lurve.

• 150 quotes, exercises and tips to spice up your 
love life

• The perfect pocket-sized gift for Valentine’s Day, 
anniversaries, or bachelorette parties

• High-end finishes with cloth cover and ribbon 
marker

The Little Book  
of Tidiness
9781787131132

The Little Book  
of Confidence
9781849495158

The Little Book  
of Happiness
9781787131125

The Little Book  
of Love
9781849495615

The Little Book  
of Mindful Travel
9781849497695

The Little Book  
of Quiet
9781849495165

The Little Book  
of Friendship
9781849495356



40

WELLBEING



41

Everything you ever wanted to know about farting 
but were afraid to ask

What is a fart? What would happen to you if you 
didn’t fart? Why do farts smell? Why do we find them 
so embarrassing… and so darned funny?! 

Obsessive fartologist Stefan Gates tackles these 
pressing issues in Fartology, the first book to take a 
scientific look at the body’s methane-making abilities. 
Stefan looks at the journey from food to fart, the 
weird science behind intestinal gas, the sounds, 
smells, and all things in between. With farty recipes, 
musings on the greatest farters in history, farts in 
literature, and fart euphemisms, Fartology offers 
mind-blowing fun for all the family. 

Stefan Gates is a food and science writer and British 
TV presenter. He is a leading science communicator, 
creating live shows (including Fartology on stage) at 
high-profile science fairs.

• The ideal gift for the big kid in your life!

• Brilliantly combines humor and popular science

• Eternally popular “toilet” book—literally, in this 
case

Fartology
The Extraordinary Science Behind  
the Humble Fart 
Stefan Gates  

September 2019 | HC | HUM000000
$14.99 | 9781849499682
144pp | 5.1 x 7.3 | 14 oz
Two color illustrations throughout 
 



42

WELLBEING

Also available
Be More Cat
9781849499521

Be More Unicorn
9781787131224

Be More Sloth
9781787132276

Be More Witch
9781787133389

Sleep, eat, wag, repeat! Let dogs show you how to 
find ultimate happiness

Embrace your inner canine and Be More Dog! From 
finding your wag to barking loudly and making friends, 
this book will show you how to say ‘woof’ to life.

Whether it’s a mad dash around the local park or 
sneaking an errant sausage off the BBQ, the world is 
a wagtastically wonderful place full of fun and treats 
if you’re willing to open your heart. From Great Danes 
to Miniature Dachshunds, Poodles to Chihuahuas, 
there’s no such thing as an underdog—every pup has 
something to offer!

This book reveals the different doggie traits that 
you can adopt to Be More Dog and live a happier, 
healthier, more ‘courageous canine’ existence. 
Packed with practical tips and exercises, interspersed 
with folklore and fun facts about our loyal, loving 
companions, there’s something for everyone. So, 
throw yourself a bone, use the power of the paw, and 
learn the art of being more dog.

Alison Davies runs workshops at universities showing 
academics, students and early years practitioners 
how stories can be used as tools for teaching and 
learning and writes for a wide range of magazines.

• The perfect gift for the dog-lover in your life, full 
of heart-warming tips for happiness

• Following on from the best-selling Be More Cat 
(over 10k copies sold in North America alone)

• There are 89.7 million pet dog in the US

Be More Dog
Life Lessons from Man’s Best Friend
Alison Davies

September 2019 | HC | SEL021000
$12.99 | 9781787134546
144pp | 4.7 x 6.1 | 10 oz
Full color illustrations throughout 

BE
MORE
DO G

Life lessons from man’s best friend

ALISON DAVIES

draft cover



43

draft cover

Also available
Breathe
9781849497749

Laugh
9781849499569

Walk
9781787130999

Sleep
9781787132764

A practical guide to put the song back into your heart

It’s official: singing is good for you. Singing delivers 
a host of physical and emotional benefits including 
lower heart pressure, increased aerobic exercise, 
improved breathing, posture, mindset, confidence, 
and self-esteem. Whether you do it alone or in a 
choir, Sing will put a spring back into your step.

Drawing on singing teacher Rosie Dow’s extensive 
work and experience in vocal exercises, this book 
offers expert guidance and practical tips to cultivate 
emotional and physical wellbeing.

Crucially, anyone can do it —you just need to find 
your voice. 

Rosie Dow, an experienced singer, choir leader and 
community musician, also works with people affected 
by ill-health and women in the military community, 
using singing as a way to offer support, fulfilment, 
and friendship. She has worked with universities to 
publish research on the social, biological, and mental 
health benefits of singing.

• Singing can boost your confidence, happiness and 
wellbeing

• Covering all the fundamentals of singing from 
the science, to taking control of your voice and 
discovering your creativity

• Includes practical vocal exercises from an expert 
author

Sing
Your Way to a Healthier, Happier Life 
Rosie Dow  

January 2020 | HC | SEL031000
$12.99 | 9781787134157
144pp | 4.7 x 6.1 | 10 oz
Two color illustrations throughout 



44

WELLBEING



45

Curiously uplifting messages, inspired by the 
underdogs of the natural world—from bacteria to 
woodlice

Dixe Wills likes to champion the underdog. In this 
new book, he celebrates 70 things from the world of 
nature that are maligned by humans and yet manage 
to beat the odds in some inspiring way. From bacteria 
and bluebottles, to puddles and wasps, there’s so 
much we can learn from the natural world around us. 
Take the slug: “Slugs, like us, yearn to be the object 
of a little human love and sympathy. Unlike slugs, you 
have a chance of this dream coming true. Also, beer 
will not kill you. Not immediately, anyway.” 

Dixe Wills is an author, travel journalist and radio 
performer. He writes for the media in the UK and 
regularly features on BBC radio. He is the author of 
several bestselling books.

• Will appeal to all nature lovers

• Dixe charts new ground by mining the fertile—and 
often funny—subject of the natural world in his 
much-loved style

The Wisdom of Nature
Inspiring Lessons From the Underdogs  
of the Natural World to Make Life More  
or Less Bearable 
Dixe Wills  

November 2019 | HC | REF007000
$19.99 | 9781787132221
160pp | 5.3 x 7.3 | 1lb 5oz
Two color illustrations throughout 





Stationery



48

STATIONERY



49

Also available
Be More Cat
9781849499521

Perfect for all cat lovers, this journal (from the same 
author who brought us Be More Cat) provides a 
playful space in which to record your everyday 
thoughts, to-do lists, goals, and aspirations, and is 
dotted with inspiring feline quotes, exercises, and 
motivational prompts to help you sit back, relax, and 
find the purr-fect you.

Alison Davies runs workshops at universities showing 
academics, students, and early years practitioners 
how stories can be used as tools for teaching and 
learning and writes for a wide range of magazines.

• Combination of lined, dot matrix, and blank pages

• The perfect gift for cat lovers

Cattitude
A Journal to Discover the Purr-fect You
Alison Davies  

August 2019 | HC 
$12.99 | 9781787134478
144pp | 5.9 x 8.5 | 1lb 2oz
Full color illustrations throughout 

CATTITUDE
A journal to discover  

the purr-fect you. 

draft cover



50

Cosmic Power
 
October 2019 | HC 
$16.99 | 9781787134454
128pp | 5.3 x 7.3 | 16oz
Full color stickers throughout 

Bringing mysticism into the modern day, 
these cosmic stickers will add a bit of 
magic to your journal. Stick with the 
celestial and live in the now age.

Notebook

 stick
ers

to add  

sass to your  

words

+300  

Notebook

 stick
ers

to add  

sass to your  

words

+300  

Girl Power
October 2019 | HC 
$16.99 | 9781787134461
128pp | 5.3 x 7.3 | 16oz
Full color stickers throughout 

Spread the word of female empowerment 
by adorning your journal with stickers 
promoting all things girl power. The future  
is female, so stick with it.

draft cover draft cover

Sticker Power
Add some personality to your journal with this  

new sticker-led series. 300 specially illustrated, themed  

stickers are gummed into the front of the journal for easy  

removal once used. The journal then has 128 internal pages  

featuring a combination of lined, dot matrix, and  

blank 2 color designs.

STATIONERY



51

One Rant a Day
A Cathartic Daily Journal

September 2019 | HC
$14.99 | 9781787134577
192pp | 4.6 x 6.5 | 11oz
Two color throughout 

draft cover Feeling cantankerous, grouchy, irritable or just down-
right bad-tempered? An antidote to the plethora of 
saccharine journals exhorting us to be relentlessly 
happy, One Rant a Day provides the much-needed 
space to record your daily diatribes in private. No 
judgement, no audience, and no repercussions. And 
you never know, you may even feel better afterwards.



52

STATIONERY

I Like Birds 
I Like Birds is an award-winning Scottish brand producing  

bird-themed designs with universal appeal. Distilling the natural world  

into something simple and beautiful, I Like Birds blends a passion  

for aerial wildlife with fresh design to create products that are fawned 

over by nature lovers and the design cognoscenti alike. All the stationery 

products are printed on environmentally friendly FSC paper.  

I Like Birds: River, 
Estuary & Shore
Boxed Set of 3 Bird-Themed Journals

August 2019 | Box set of PB 
$14.99 | 9781787133716
96pp each | 4.1 x 5.8 | 11oz
Full color illustrations

A beautiful slip-cased set of 96-page paperback 
journals, one lined, one plain, one graph, featuring 
three different bird designs.



53

I Like Birds: A Puffinry 
of Postcards
A Collection of 20 Bird-Themed Postcards

August 2019 | Postcards 
$14.99 | 9781787133709
20pp | 4.1 x 5.8 | 5oz
Full color illustrations

Also available
I Like Birds:  
A Parliament of Owls 
 Family Planner
9781787132399

I Like Birds:  
Swallows On a Line 
Hardback Notebook
9781787131514

I Like Birds:  
Nesting Set of 2  
Paperback Notebooks
9781787132375

I Like Birds:  
An Alphabet of Birds 
Address Book  
9781787131491

I Like Birds:  
Oyster Catcher  
Boxed Notecards
9781787131507

I Like Birds:  
Flying Puffins  
Spot & Jot
9781787131484

I Like Birds:  
Flying Puffins Guest Book
9781787132382

20 stunning postcards with 10 different bird-themed 
designs.





Backlist



56

BACKLIST

I Love India
ANJUM ANAND
9781849495639 | $29.99  
CKBO44000 | HC | 224pp  
8 x 10 x 0.75in | 2lb 2oz

Hong Kong Diner
JEREMY PANG
9781849499927 | $22.99 
CKBO90000 | HC | 176pp 
7 x 9 x 0.75in | 1lb 7oz

Hazana
PAOLA GAVIN
9781787130425 | $35.00 
CKB049000 | HC | 288pp  
7.5 x 9.75 x 1.4in | 2lb 9oz

The Essence of 
French Cooking 
MICHEL ROUX
9781849496629 | $45.00  
CKB034000 | HC | 272pp  
8.5 x 11 x 1.1in | 3lb 10oz

Breddos Tacos: 
The Cookbook 
NUD DUDHIA &  
CHRIS WHITNEY
9781849497992 | $22.99 
CKB056000 | HC | 176pp  
7 x 9 x 1in | 1lb 7oz

Andina
MARTIN MORALES
9781849499941 | $35.00 
CKB099000 | HC | 256pp  
7.5 x 9.75 x 0.9in | 1lb 10oz

I S BN 978-1-84949-799-2

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 7 9 9 2

5 2 2 9 9

PHOTOGRAPHY BY LISA LINDER

Essence  French Cooking

The Essence of FrenchCooking
MICHEL ROUX

INTERNATIONAL COOKERY

Copenhagen Food
Culture, tradition  
and recipes

TRINE HAHNEMANN  
9781787131279 | $35.00 
CKB074000 | HC | 288pp  
7.7 x 9.4 x 1.5in | 12lb 9oz

I S BN 978-1-84949-662-9

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 6 6 2 9

5 4 5 0 0

Black Sea
CAROLINE EDEN
9781787131316 | $35.00 
CKB092000 | HC | 288pp 
6.6 x 9.7 x 1.3in | 2lb 4oz



BACKLIST

57

Scandinavian 
Comfort Food 
TRINE HAHNEMANN
9781849498593 | $35.00 
CKB074000 | HC | 288pp  
7.75 x 9.25 x 1.5in | 2lb 9oz

Scandinavian  
Baking 
TRINE HAHNEMANN
9781849496650 | $35.00 
CKB074000 | HC | 288pp   
7.75 x 9.25 x 1.5in | 2lb 9oz

Polska
ZUZA ZAK
9781849497268 | $35.00 
CKB065000 | HC | 256pp   
7.5 x 9.8 x 0.9in | 1lb 10oz

Open 
Sandwiches

TRINE HAHNEMANN
9781787131255 | $19.99  
CKB074000 | HC | 144pp   
6.3 x 8.3in | 1lb 4oz

Lagom 
STEFFI KNOWLES- 
DELLNER
9781787130371 | $29.99 
CKB074000 | HC | 192pp  
7.9 x 10in | 2lb

Just a French 
Guy Cooking
ALEXIS GABRIEL 
AÏNOUZ  
9781787132238 | $19.99  
CKB070000 | HC | 176pp   
7 x 9 x 0.8in | 1lb 7oz

I S BN 978-1-84949-665-0

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 6 6 5 0

5 3 5 0 0

15 Minute Vegan
KATY BESKOW
9781849499637 | $22.99 
CKB086000 | HC | 160pp 
7 x 9 x 0.75in | 1lb 7oz

HEALTHY EATING

15 Minute Vegan: 
Comfort Food
KATY BESKOW 
9781787131064 | $22.99 
CKB086000 | HC | 160pp  
7 x 9 x 0.75in | 1lb 7oz



BACKLIST

58

Eat Your Way  
to Managing  
Diabetes
DALE PINNOCK
9781787131422 | $14.99 
CKB025000 | HC | 144pp  
6.5 x 8.25in | 1lb 3oz

Eat Your Way to 
a Healthy Heart
DALE PINNOCK
9781787131415 | $14.99 
CKB104000 | HC | 144pp 
6.5 x 8.25in | 1lb 3oz

Eat Your Way to 
a Healthy Gut
DALE PINNOCK
9781787130456 | $14.99 
CKB039000 | HC | 144pp  
6.5 x 8.25 x 0.75in | 1lb 3oz

Eat Your Way to 
Happiness
DALE PINNOCK
9781787130449 | $14.99 
CKB039000 | HC | 144pp  
6.5 x 8.25 x 0.75in | 1lb 3oz

Eat More Greens 
ZITA STEYN
9781849499163 | $24.99 
CKB085000 | HC | 160pp 
7 x 9 x 0.75in | 1lb 7oz

Breakfast Love 
DAVID BEZ  
9781849497145 | $22.95 
CBK010000 | HC | 192pp   
7 x 8.75 x 0.6in | 10oz

The most inventive recipes  

to help you eat more greens

ZITA STEYN

Eat More Greens

DALE PINNOCK
MEDICINAL

CHEF

The

Happiness
Eat your way to

Lift Your Mood and Tackle Anxiety and Depression  
by Changing the Way You Eat, in 50 Recipes

I S BN 978-1-84949-916-3

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 9 1 6 3

5 2 4 9 9

I S BN 978-1-84949-714-5

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 7 1 4 5

5 2 2 9 5

15mınutevegan

Katy Beskow

on a budget

Fast, 
modern 
vegan 
food that 
costs less

15 Minute Vegan: 
On A Budget
KATY BESKOW
9781787132559 | $22.99 
CKB125000 | HC | 160pp  
6.9 x 8.9 x 0.75in | 1lb 7oz

How To Be Gluten 
Free And Keep 
Your Friends
ANNA BARNETT
9781787132917 | $19.99 
CKB111000 | HC | 160pp  
6.3 x 8.3 x 0.75in | 1lb 6oz



BACKLIST

59

The Yoga Kitchen 
KIMBERLY PARSONS
9781849498999 | $24.99 
CKB039000 | HC | 192pp  
7 x 9.5x 1in | 1lb 12oz

Superfoods  
Superfast 
JULIE MONTAGU
9781849497862 | $24.95 
HEA017000 | HC | 176pp   
6.8 x 8.9 x 0.8in | 1lb 10oz

Nourish Cakes
MARIANNE STEWART 
9781787131163 | $22.99 
CKB004000 | HC | 144pp  
7 x 9in | 1lb 7oz

Nourish Bowls

9781849497985 | $22.99 
CKB039000 | HC | 160pp  
7 x 9 x 0.75in | 1lb 9oz

OVER 100 VEGETARIAN RECIPES TO ENERGIZE THE BODY,  

BALANCE THE MIND & MAKE FOR A HAPPIER YOU

KIMBERLY PARSONS

I S BN 978-1-84949-899-9

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 8 9 9 9

5 2 4 9 9

Vegan 100
GAZ OAKLEY
9781787131248 | $24.99 
CKB086000 | HC | 224pp  
7.4 x 9.75in | 2lb 4oz

Vegan Christmas
GAZ OAKLEY
9781787132672 | $19.99 
CKB086000 | HC | 176pp  
8.9 x 6.9in | 1lb 7oz

The Yoga  
Kitchen Plan
KIMBERLY PARSONS
9781787133211 | $24.99 
CKB086000 | HC | 192pp 
6.8 x 9.7 x 1in | 1lb 12oz

I S BN 978-1-78713-267-2

9 7 8 1 7 8 7 1 3 2 6 7 2

5 1 9 9 9



BACKLIST

60

Bread & Butter
RICHARD SNAPES, 
GRANT HARRINGTON 
& EVE HEMINGWAY 
9781787131736 | $29.99 
CKB009000 | HC | 224pp  
7.4 x 9.8 x 1.4in | 2lb 9oz

Batched  
& Bottled
MAX & NOEL  
VENNING 
9781787131552 | $24.99 
CKB088000 | HC | 192pp  
6.5 x 9.2 x 0.9in | 1lb 9oz

Brew
JAMES MORTON
9781849497275 | $24.99 
CKB007000 | HC | 160pp  
7.5 x 9.75 x 0.9in | 1lb 11oz

Baked With Love
PEGGY PORSCHEN
9781787130463 | $9.99 
CKB004000 | HC | 64pp 
5.5 x 5.5 x 0.4in | 7oz

The Art of  
the Pantry
CLAIRE THOMSON
9781787130470 | $29.99 
CKB023000 | HC | 320pp  
6.75 x 9.75 x 1.25in | 2lb 4oz

I S BN 978-1-78713-047-0

9 7 8 1 7 8 7 1 3 0 4 7 0

5 2 9 9 9

FOOD & DRINK

Aperitif
KATE HAWKINGS  
9781787131262 | $22.99 
CKB088000 | HC | 160pp  
6 x 9.2 x 0.8in | 1lb 4oz

Big Salads
KAT MEAD
9781787132108 | $24.99 
CKB073000 | FC | 176pp  
7.9 x 10 x 0.75in | 1lb 3oz

The Burger Book
DJ BBQ (CHRISTIAN 
STEVENSON)
9781787133648 | $19.99 
CKB005000 | FB | 160pp  
6.3 x 8.3in | tbc



BACKLIST

61

The Curry Guy
DAN TOOMBS
9781787131439 | $19.99 
CKB044000 | HC | 160pp 
6.9 x 8.9in | 1lb 8oz

Citrus
CATHERINE PHIPPS
9781849499002 | $29.99 
CKB035000 | HC | 256pp  
7 x 9.75 x 1in | 2lb 4oz

Drink More Fizz!
JONATHAN RAY 
9781787130791 | $19.99 
CKB088000 | HC | 176p 
5.9 x 8.7 x 0.8in | 1lb 6oz

Cheese
MICHEL ROUX
9781849499668 | $24.99 
CKB096000 | HC | 256pp 
7 x 9 x 1.25in | 2lb

I S BN 978-1-84949-900-2

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 9 0 0 2

5 2 9 9 9

Cocoa
SUE QUINN
9781787132603 | $35.00 
CKB018000 | HC | 256pp  
6.8 x 9.7in | tbc

The Cider Insider
SUSANNA FORBES
9781787130036 | $19.99 
CKB088000 | HC | 224pp  
5.3 x 7.3in | tbc

Carbs
LAURA GOODMAN
9781787132573 | $22.99 
CKB127000 | HC | 192pp  
6.9 x 8.9 x 0.75in | 1lb 7oz

Eggs
MICHEL ROUX
9781787131149 | $24.99  
CKB105000 | HC | 256pp  
7 x 9in | 2lb



BACKLIST

62

The Ivy Now
FERNANDO PEIRE
9781849498463 | $40.00  
CKB115000 | HC | 256pp  
8 x 10 x 1.25in | 2lb 13oz

Ice Kitchen:  
Poptails
CESAR & NADIA 
RODEN
9781849499583 | $19.99 
CKB024000 | HC | 128pp  
6.3 x 8.3in | 1lb 2oz

Grill My Cheese
NISHA PATEL &  
NISHMA CHAUHA
9781849499422 | $16.99 
CKB105000 | HC | 144pp 
6.5 x 8.25 x 0.75in | 1lb 3oz

I S BN 978-1-84949-942-2

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 9 4 2 2

5 1 6 9 9

I S BN 978-1-84949-846-3

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 8 4 6 3

5 4 0 0 0

Goat
JAMES WHETLOR
9781787131187 | $29.99 
CKB054000 | HC | 224pp  
6 x 9.2in | 1lb 10oz

Gather
GILL MELLER
9781849499170 | $35.00  
CKB077000 | HC | 288pp  
7.5 x 9.8 x 1.4in | 2lb 9oz

Fire Food
DJ BBQ
9781787131545 | $22.99 
CKB005000 | HC | 192pp  
6.9 x 8.7in | 1lb 12oz

The Farmhouse 
Cookbook 
SARAH MAYOR
9781849497329 | $29.99 
CKB101000 | HC | 224pp   
8 x 9.6 x 1.1in | 2lb 4oz

Everyday 
Seafood
NATHAN OUTLAW
9781849499156 | $29.99 
CKB076000 | HC | 224p 
8 x 10 x 0.9in | 2lb 8oz

Foreword by Jamie Oliver

From
 the simplest fish to a seafood feast, 100 recipes f

or h
ome c

oo
ki
ng

EVERYDAY
SEAFO D

NATHAN UTLAW
I S BN 978-1-84949-915-6

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 9 1 5 6

5 2 9 9 9

I S BN 978-1-84949-917-0

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 9 1 7 0

5 3 5 0 0

gill meller
gather 

‘Just stunning. There’s no one I’d rather 

cook for me than Gill  —  and there’s not 

a recipe here I wouldn’t eagerly devour.’ 

hugh fearnley-whittingstall



BACKLIST

63

Posh Eggs

9781849497886 | $19.95 
CKB070000 | HC | 176pp   
6.5 x 8.5 x 0.8in | 1lb 7oz

Pies & Tarts
ANNIE RIGG  
9781787131873 | $29.99 
CKB063000 | HC | 224p 
6.8 x 9.7 x 1.1in | 2lb 2oz

The Modern  
Kitchen
TIM HAYWARD
9781787130906 | $29.99 
CKB030000 | HC | 208pp  
6 x 9.2in | 1lb 10oz

Knife 
TIM HAYWARD
9781849498913 | $29.99 
CKB000000 | HC | 224pp 
6 x 9.25 x 1.25in | 1lb 10oz

 

T
IM

 H
A

Y
W

A
R

D

COOK’S KNIFE

AND CULT OF THE

THE CULTURE, CRAFT

‘TIM HAYWARD EXPLORES THE 

WORLD OF KNIVES WITH

ENTHUSIASM AND AUTHORITY.

SHEER BLADE PORN.’

ANTHONY BOURDAIN

I S BN 978-1-84949-891-3

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 8 9 1 3

5 2 9 9 9

New Kitchen 
Basics
CLAIRE THOMSON
9781787132542 | $35.00 
CKB023000 | HC | 320pp  
6.8 x 9.7 x 1.25in | 2lb 4oz

Pleesecakes
JOE MORUZZI & 
BRENDON PARRY
9781787132498 | $22.99 
CKB014000 | HC | 160pp  
6.9 x 8.9 x 0.75in | 1lb 7oz

Posh Pancakes

9781849498036 | $19.99 
CKB101000 | HC | 160pp  
6.5 x 8.5in | 1lb 7oz

Posh Sandwiches 

9781787131194 | $19.99 
CKB009000 | HC | 176p 
6.5 x 8.5 x 0.8in | 1lb 7oz



BACKLIST

64

Anthology of 
Flowers 
JANE FIELD-LEWIS & 
RICHARD MAXTED
9781849497893 | $19.99 
NAT013000 | HC | 128pp 
6.5 x 8.25 x 0.75in | 1lb 4oz

CRAFT, LIFESTYLE & FASHION

I S BN 978-1-84949-789-3

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 7 8 9 3

5 1 9 9 9

Sheet Pan Magic
SUE QUINN
9781787130487 | $19.99 
CKB070000 | HC | 160pp 
7 x 9 x 0.75in | 1lb 7oz

Round to Ours
LAURA JACKSON  
& ALICE LEVINE
9781849499590 | $35.00 
CKB029000 | HC | 272pp  
7.4 x 9.8 x 1in | 2lb 7oz

Posh Toast

9781849497008 | $19.99 
CKB009000 | HC | 176pp  
6.5 x 8.5 x 0.8in | 1lb 7oz

Baskets
TABARA N’DIAYE
9781787132702 | $19.99 
CRA002000 | PB | 144pp  
7.9 x 10 x 0.5in | 1lb

Where To  
Drink Wine
CHRIS LOSH
9781787132252 | $29.99 
CKB126000 | HC | 288pp  
6 x 9.2 x 1.25in | 1lb 11oz

That’s The Spirit!
JONATHAN RAY
9781787132641 | $22.99 
CKB088000 | HC | 176pp  
5.9 x 8.7 x 0.8in | 1lb 6oz

The Ultimate 
Wood-Fired 
Oven Cookbook
GENEVIEVE TAYLOR
9781787131774 | $19.99 
CKB081000 | HC | 192pp  
6.9 x 8.9 x 1in | 1lb 10oz



BACKLIST

65

Breaking  
the Pattern
LAURA &  
SAARA HUHTA 
9781787131835 | $35.00 
CRA035000 | FB | 192p 
7.9 x 10 x 1.2in | 2lb

Botanical Inks
BABS BEHAN 
9781787131569 | $22.99 
CKRA007000 | PB | 192p 
7.9 x 10 x 0.8in | 1lb 10oz

The Little Book 
of Cacti and 
Other Succulents 
EMMA SIBLEY
9781849499149 | $14.99 
NAT048000 | HC | 144pp  
6 x 7 x 0.6in | 12oz

Herbs & Flowers 
PIP MCCORMAC
9781849499392 | $12.99 
GAR009000 | HC | 144pp  
5 x 6.5 x 0.6in | 9oz

herbs +

flowers
plant • grow • eat

pip mccormac

Cath Kidston®  
Sewing Book 
CATH KIDSTON
9781849496674 | $24.95 
CRA035000 | PB | 160pp  
8.3 x 11.2 x 0.6in | 1lb 11oz

I S BN 978-1-84949-914-9

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 9 1 4 9

5 1 4 9 9

I S BN 978-1-84949-939-2

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 9 3 9 2

5 1 2 9 9

I S BN 978-1-84949-667-4

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 6 6 7 4

5 2 4 9 5

Crafted
SALLY COULTHARD
9781787132566 | $29.99 
CRA000000 | HC | 244pp  
6 x 9.2 x 1in | 1lb 10oz

The Little Book of 
House Plants and 
Other Greenery
EMMA SIBLEY 
9781787131712 | $14.99 
GAR010000 | HC | 144pp  
6.5 x 7 x 0.6in | 12oz

The Little Guide 
to Birds
TOM FROST  
9781787131644 | $12.99 
NAT043000 | HC | 96pp  
5.5 x 5.5 x 0.6in | 8oz



BACKLIST

66

Paint Box
TRICIA GUILD
9781849499903 | $35.00 
HOM003000 | HC | 192pp  
8.5 x 11 x 1in | 2lb 11oz

T R I C I A  G U I L D
PAINT BOX 

45 PALETTES 

FOR CHOOSING COLOR 

 TEXTURE AND PATTERN

T
R

I
C

I
A

 
G

U
I
L

D
 
P

A
I
N

T
 
B

O
X

Natural Beauty 
with Coconut Oil 
LUCY BEE
9781849498944 | $14.99 
HEA003000 | HC | 96pp 
6.5 x 7 x 0.6in | 12lb

Modern  
Calligraphy 
Workshop 
IMOGEN OWEN
9781849499071 | $19.99 
ART003000 | PB | 144pp 
8 x 10 x 0.75in

The Maker’s  
Atelier 
FRANCES TOBIN
9781849499040 | $35.00  
CRA035000 | PB | 144pp  
8.5 x 11 x 1.25in | 2lb

Macramé
FANNY ZEDENIUS
9781849499408 | $16.99 
CRA055000 | PB | 144pp 
8 x 10 x 0.5in | 1lb

The Little Guide 
to Leaves
TOM FROST
9781787130333 | $12.99 
NAT034000 | HC | 96pp  
5.5 x 5.5in | 8oz

The Little Guide 
to Butterflies
TOM FROST
9781787130340 | $12.99 
NAT005000 | HC | 96pp  
5.5 x 5.5in | 8oz

The Little Guide 
to Bugs
TOM FROST
9781787131637 | $12.99 
NAT017000 | HC | 96pp  
5.5 x 5.5 x 0.6in | 8oz

I S BN 978-1-84949-904-0

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 9 0 4 0

5 3 5 0 0

I S BN 978-1-84949-894-4

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 8 9 4 4

5 1 4 9 9

I S BN 978-1-84949-907-1

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 9 0 7 1

5 1 9 9 9



BACKLIST

67

Tilly and the  
Buttons: Stretch!
TILLY WALNES
9781787131170 | $29.99 
CRA035000 | FB | 192pp  
8 x 10in | 2lb 3oz

Root, Nurture, 
Grow
ROSE RAY &  
CARO LANGTON  
9781787132184 | $24.99 
GAR010000 | HC | 208pp 
6 x 9.2 x 1.25in | 1lb 10oz

Scandinavian 
Home 
ELIZABETH WILHIDE
9781849497497 | $29.99 
DES010000 | HC | 192pp  
8 x 10.75 x 0.9in

Pompomania
CHRISTINE LEECH  
9781849496742 | $16.95  
CRA000000 | HC | 96pp   
6 x 7 x 0.6in | 12oz

Planting for  
Honeybees
SARAH WYNDHAM
-LEWIS
9781787131460 | $16.99 
GAR000000 | HC | 144pp 
6.5 x 8.25in | 1lb 4oz

Punch Needle 
Workshop
AROUNNA  
KHOUNNORAJ
9781787132788 | $19.99 
CRA033000 | PB | 144pp  
7.9 x 10 x 0.5in | 1lb

Vogue On  
Coco Chanel
BRONWYN  
COSGRAVE
9781849491112 | $19.99 
DES005000 | HC | 160pp  
6.5 x 8.25 x 0.75in | 1lb 6oz

Vogue On  
Calvin Klein
NATASHA FRASER- 
CAVASSONI
9781849499705 | $19.99  
DES005000 | HC | 160pp  
6.5 x 8.25 x 0.75in | 1lb 6oz



BACKLIST

68

Breathe 
JEAN HALL
9781849497749 | $12.99 
HEA032000 | HC | 144pp   
5 x 6.5 x 0.6in | 9oz

I S BN 978-1-84949-774-9

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 7 7 4 9

5 1 2 9 9

Be More Unicorn
JOANNA GRAY
9781787131224 | $12.99 
HUM000000 | HC | 144pp  
5 x 6.5in | 9oz

Be More Sloth
ALISON DAVIES  
9781787132276 | $12.99 
SEL031000 | HC | 128pp  
4.7 x 6.1 x 0.6in | 9oz

Be More Cat
ALISON DAVIES
9781849499521 | $12.99 
SEL031000 | HC | 144pp 
5 x 6.5 x 0.6in | 9oz

WELLBEING

Wreaths
TERRI CHANDLER  
& KATIE SMYTH 
9781787131200 | $22.99 
CRA010000 | PB | 144pp  
7.9 x 10 x 0.25in | 1lb 4oz

Vogue On  
Giorgio Armani
KATHY PHILLIPS 
9781849494687 | $19.99 
DES005000 | HC | 160pp  
6.3 x 8.3 x 0.8in | 1lb 6oz

Vogue On 
Vivienne 
Westwood
LINDA WATSON  
9781849493109 | $19.99 
DES005000 | HC | 160pp  
6.3 x 8.3 x 0.8in | 1lb 6oz

Be More Witch
ALISON DAVIES
9781787133389 | $12.99 
OCC026000 | HC | 144pp 
4.7 x 6.1 0.75in | 9oz



BACKLIST

69

#Goals 

9781787132283 | $9.99 
SEL021000 | HC | 144pp  
4.1 x 5 x 0.7in | 6oz

Gone For Lunch
LAURA ARCHER
9781849499910 | $12.99 
SEL031000 | HC | 144pp  
5 x 6.5 x 0.75in | 8oz

Crystals
YULIA VAN DOREN
9781787130357 | $14.99 
OCC004000 | HC | 144pp  
6.3 x 7.1in | 14oz

Brutally Honest
MELANIE BROWN
WITH LOUISE  
GANNON
9781787133525 | $26.99 
BIO013000 | HC | 256pp 
6.1 x 9.2 in | 1lb 8oz

Dreams
ALISON DAVIES
9781787133396 | $16.99 
OCC006000 | HC | 144pp  
5.3 x 7.3 x 0.75in | 1lb 4oz

How to be a 
Modern Princess

9781787132627 | $9.99 
FAM029000 | HC | 144pp  
4.1 x 5 x 0.7in | 6oz

An Edited Life
ANNA NEWTON
9781787132429 | $22.99 
HOM019000 | HC | 208pp  
5.4 x 8.5 x 1in | 1lb 3oz

The Little Book  
of Confidence
TIDDY ROWAN  
9781849495158 | $9.99 
SEL023000 | HC | 192pp  
4.1 x 5 x 0.75in | 6oz

I S BN 978-1-84949-515-8

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 5 1 5 8

5 0 9 9 9

3  

DREAMS
INTERPRETATIONS | HIDDEN MESSAGES | SYMBOLS

ALISON DAVIES



BACKLIST

70

The Little Book  
of Quiet 
TIDDY ROWAN  
9781849495165 | $9.99 
OCC019000 | HC | 192pp  
4.1 x 5 x 0.75in | 6oz

The Little Book  
of Tidiness
ALISON DAVIES
9781787131132 | $9.99 
HOM019000 | HC | 192pp  
4.1 x 5in | 6oz

The Little Book of 
Mindful Travel 
TIDDY ROWAN  
9781849497695 | $9.99 
OCC010000 | HC | 192pp   
4.1 x 5 x 0.75in | 6oz

The Little Book  
of Mindfulness 
TIDDY ROWAN  
9781849494205 | $9.99 
OCC010000 | HC | 192pp  
4.1 x 5 x 0.75in | 6oz

The Little Book  
of Love 
TIDDY ROWAN  
9781849495615 | $9.99 
FAM029000 | HC | 192pp   
4.1 x 5 x 0.75in | 6oz

The Little Book  
of Happiness
ALISON DAVIES
9781787131125 | $9.99 
SEL016000 | HC | 192pp 

4.1 x 5in | 6oz

I S BN 978-1-84949-561-5

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 5 6 1 5

5 0 9 9 9

I S BN 978-1-84949-420-5

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 4 2 0 5

5 0 9 9 9

I S BN 978-1-84949-516-5

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 5 1 6 5

5 0 9 9 9

The Little Book  
of Friendship
TIDDY ROWAN  
9781849495356 | $9.99 
FAM021000 | HC | 192pp   
4.1 x 5 x 0.75in | 6oz

Live Green
JEN  
CHILLINGSWORTH
9781787133198 | $12.99 
SEL039000 | HC | 160pp  
4.7 x 6.1 x 0.75in | 9oz



BACKLIST

71

Star Power
VANESSA  
MONTGOMERY
9781787132245 | $16.99 
OCC009000 | HC | 192pp  
5.1 x 7.3 x 0.8in | 14oz

Walk
SHOLTO RADFORD
9781787130999 | $12.99 
HEA007000 | HC | 144pp  
5 x 6.5in | 9oz

The Scale  
of Things
MIKE FAIRBRASS  
& DAVID TANGUY
9781787130579 | $14.99 
REF007000 | HC | 144pp  
5.3 x 7.3in | 12oz

The Pen Is 
Mightier Than 
The Penis 

9781787131866 | $12.99 
HIS058000 | HC | 144pp  
5 x 6.5 x 0.6in | 9oz

Lucky Cat
MIO YAMADA 
9781787131743 | $14.99 
HUM000000 | HC | 64pp  
4.7 x 7.3 x 0.6in | 6oz

Sleep
LISA VARADI
9781787132764 | $12.99 
HEA043000 | HC | 144pp  
4.7 x 6.1 x 0.63in | 9oz

Written In  
The Stars
ALISON DAVIES 
9781787131767 | $16.99 
SCI004000 | HC | 192pp  
5.1 x 7.3 x 0.8in | 14oz



BACKLIST

72

Large Aki 
Sketchbook 
Hato

9781787130814 | $12.99 
ST | 40pp | 8 x 11.8 x 0.1in  
8oz

I S BN 978-1-78713-081-4

9 7 8 1 7 8 7 1 3 0 8 1 4

5 1 2 9 9

Set of Three 
Notebooks 
Day of the Dead

9781849498302 | $10.95  
ST | 4.1 x 5.9 x 0.6in | 5oz

Journal
Day of the Dead

9781849498296 | $14.95 
JN | 144pp  
6.1 x 8.5 x 0.6in | 14oz

Notebook
English Heritage

9781787131811 | $14.99  
HC | 128pp 
4.1 x 5.8 x 0.7in | 7oz

Guest Book
English Heritage

9781787131828 | $19.99  
HC | 96pp  
9.4 x 6.4 x 0.7in | 1lb

‘Thank You’ 
Notecard Set
English Heritage

9781787131798 | $14.99  
Boxed Notecards 
5.5 x 7.1 x 1.25in | 7oz

A Grandmother’s 
Memory Journal

9781787133600 | $19.99  
HC | 128pp  
6.9 x 8.9 x 0.75in | 1lb 2oz

Notecards
Crystal Magic  

9781787132597 | $14.99   
ST | 6 x 4.7 x 1in | 9oz

STATIONERY



BACKLIST

73

Address Book
I Like Birds 

9781787131491 | $14.99  
HC | 128pp  
4.1 x 5.8 x 0.5in | 7oz

Notecards Set
Hurrah For Gin

9781787130739 | $14.99 
ST | 5.5 x 7in | 8oz

Notebook
Hurrah For Gin

9781787130722 | $7.99 

ST | 96pp | 5.3 x 7in 
| 13oz

Tabbed Notebook
Hurrah For Gin

9781787130753 | $18.99 
ST | 144pp | 5.8 x 8.3in | 1oz

Paperback Lined 
Orange Notebook
Hato

9781787130807 | $7.99   
ST | 64pp | 6 x 8.25 x 0.1in  
3oz

I S BN 978-1-78713-080-7

9 7 8 1 7 8 7 1 3 0 8 0 7

5 0 7 9 9

Paperback Lined 
Blue Notebook
Hato

9781849499811 | $7.99   
ST | 64pp | 6 x 8.25 x 0.1in  
3oz

I S BN 978-1-84949-981-1

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 9 8 1 1

5 0 7 9 9

Large Natsu 
Sketchbook 
Hato

9781849499804 | $12.99   
ST | 40pp | 8 x 11.8 x 0.1in  
8oz

I S BN 978-1-84949-980-4

9 7 8 1 8 4 9 4 9 9 8 0 4

5 1 2 9 9

Spot & Jot 
Notepad
I Like Birds  

9781787131484 | $10.99  
HC | 128pp  
3.5 x 4.9 x 0.6in | 4oz



BACKLIST

74

I Need
Mood Journal  

9781787132207 | $14.99  
HC | ST | 128pp  
5.8 x 8.3 x 0.8in | 16oz

I Am
Mood Journal 

9781787132191 | $14.99  
HC | ST | 128pp  
5.8 x 8.3 x 0.8in | 16oz

Harback 
Notebook
I Like Birds  

9781787131514 | $14.99  
HC | ST | 128pp  
5.8 x 8.3 x 0.8in | 15oz

Origami Set
Mindfulness

9781849499880 | $12.99  
ST | pp | 6 x 6 x 0.5in | 7oz

Flying Puffins 
Guest Book

I Like Birds  

9781787132382 | $19.99  
HC | 96pp  
9.4 x 6.4 x 0.7in | 1lb

Nesting Set Of 
Two Notebooks
I Like Birds  

9781787132375 | $12.99  
HC | 48pp  
5.8 x 8.3 x 0.5in | 7oz

A Parliament 
Of Owls Family 
Planner
I Like Birds  

9781787132399 | $19.99  
HC | 128pp  
5.8 x 8.3 x 0.75in | 1lb 2oz

Boxed Notecards
I Like Birds 

9781787131507 | $19.99  
ST | 5.9 x 5.9 x 1.3in | 11oz



BACKLIST

75

99 Ways Happy
Scratch Off

9781787130524 | $14.99 
JS | 80pp | 4.1 x 6 x 1in 
11oz

Paperback  
Notebooks
Science Museum 

9781787130623 | $9.99 
ST | 48pp | 5.8 x 8.3in | 7oz

Jotter Pad
Science Museum

9781787130630 | $9.99  
ST | 128pp | 4.3 x 5.5in | 7oz

Notecard Set
Sally Kelly

9781787130869 | $14.99 
ST | 5.5 x 7in | 9oz

Paperback  
Notebooks
Sally Kelly

9781787130890 | $12.99  
ST | 48pp | 5.8 x 8.3in | 7oz

Address Book
Sally Kelly

9781787130876 | $14.99 
AB | 4.1 x 5.8in | 6oz

A Mother’s 
Memory Journal

9781787132634 | $19.99  
HC | 128pp  
6.9 x 8.9 x 0.75in | 1lb 2oz

50 Ways Happy
Scratch Off

9781787130517 | $14.99 
JS | 128pp | 6 x 8.5 x 0.75in 
16oz

HAPPY

DISCOVER�HAPPINESS�WITH�

INTERACTIVE�SCRATCH�OFF�PAGES



BACKLIST

76

Memo Pad
Tribal Pop

9781787130609 | $12.99 
ST | 6.85 x 6.5in | 5oz

Organizer
Tribal Pop

9781787130593 | $14.99  
ST | 128pp | 5.8 x 8.3in 
| 13oz

Notecard Set
Tribal Pop

9781787130586 | $14.99 
ST | 3.7 x 8.3in | 3oz

50 Ways to  
Slow Down
Scratch Off

9781787131392 | $14.99 
ST | 144pp | 6 x 8.5in | 14oz

50 Ways to Find 
Your True Self
Scratch Off

9781787131408 | $14.99  
ST | 144pp | 6 x 8.5in | 13oz



77

INDEX

TITLE INDEX

#GOALS 69

15 Minute Vegan : 

Comfort Food 58

15 Minute Vegan 57

15 Minute Vegan: On a 

Budget 58

A Grandmother's 

Memory Journal 72

A Mother's Memory 

Journal 75

An Edited Life 69

Andina 56

Anthology of Flowers 64

Aperitif 60

Bags 31

Baked With Love 60

Baskets 65

Bathed & Bottled 60

Be More Cat 42, 49, 68

Be More Dog 42

Be More Sloth 42, 68

Be More Unicorn 42, 68

Be More Witch 42, 68

Big Salads 60

Black Sea 56

Botanical Inks 65

Bread & Butter 60

Breakfast Love 58

Breaking the Pattern 65

Breathe 43, 69

Breddos Tacos: The 

Cookbook 56

Brew 60

Brutally Honest 69

Carbs 61

Cath Kidston Sewing 

Book 65

Cattitude 49

Cheese 61

Chinese Takeout 

Cookbook 11

Citrus 17, 61

Cocoa 61

Copenhagen Food 13, 56

Cosmic Power 50

Crafted 36

Crafted 65

Crystals 69

Dreams 69

Drink More Fixx! 61

Eat More Greens 58

Eat Your Way to a 

Healthy Gut 58

Eat Your Way to a 

Healthy Heart 58

Eat Your Way to a 

Managing Diabetes 58

Eat Your Way to 

Happiness 58

Eggs 61

Everyday Seafood 62

Fartology 41

Fire Food 62

Gather 62

Girl Power 50

Goat 62

Gone For Lunch 69

Grill My Chese 62

Hazana 56

Herbs & Flowers 65

How to be a Modern 

Princess 69

How to be Gluten-

Free and Keep Your 

Friends 59

How to be Gluten-

Free and Keep Your 

Friends 7

How to be Sober and 

Keep Your Friends 9

How to be Vegan and 

Keep Your Friends 7

I Like Birds: A Puffinry of 

Postcards 53

I Like Birds: River, 

Estuary & Shore 52

I Love India 56

Ice Kitchen: Poptails 62

Infused Waters 19

Just a French Guy 

Cooking 57

Knife 63

Lagom 57

Laugh 43

Leaf 17

Leaf 63

Live Green 71

Lucky Cat 71

Macramé 2.0 29

Macramé 29, 66

Modern Calligraphy 

Workshop 66

Mood Journals 74

Natural Beauty with 

Coconut Oil 66

New Kitchen Basics 63

Nourish Bowls 21

Nourish Cakes 21

Nourish Soups 21

One Rant a Day 50

Open Sandwiches 13, 57

Paint Box 67

Pies & Tarts 63

Planting for Honeybees 

67

Pleesecakes 63

Polska 57

Pompomania 67

Posh Eggs 23, 63

Posh Pancakes 23, 63

Posh Potatoes 23

Posh Sandwiches 23, 64

Posh Toast 23, 64

Punch Needle 67

Root Nurture Grow 67

Round to Ours 64

Scandi Bites 13

Scandinavian Baking 

13, 57

Scandinavian Comfort 

Food 13, 57

Scandinavian Home 67

Sheet Pan Magic 64

Sing 43

Sleep 43

Sleep 71

Sour 15

Spanish Made Simple 57

Star Power 71

Sticker Power 50

Superfoods Superfast 59

Superstition 36

That's The Spirit 64

The Art of the Pantry 60

The Burger Book 60

The Cider Insider 61

The Curry Guy 25, 61

The Curry Guy Veggie 25

The Essence of French 

Cooking 56

The Farmhouse 

Cookbook 62

The Ivy Now 62

The Little Book of Cacti 

and Other Succulents 

65

The Little Book of 

Confidence 39, 70

The Little Book of 

Friendship 39, 70

The Little Book of 

Happiness 39, 70

The Little Book of House 

Plants and Other 

Greenery 65

The Little Book of Love 

39, 70

The Little Book of Luck 

39

The Little Book of 

Mindful Travel 39, 70

The Little Book of 

Mindfulness 39, 70

The Little Book of 

Mindfulness II 37

The Little Book of 

Motherhood 39

The Little Book of Sex 39

The Little Book of 

Tidiness 39, 70

The Little Book of Us 38

The Little Guide to 

Birds 66

The Little Guide to 

Bugs 66

The Little Guide to 

Butterflies 66

The Little Guide to 

Leaves 66

The Maker's Atelier 66

the Modern Kitchen 63

The Pen is Mightier than 

the Penis 71

The Scale of Things 71

The Ultimate Wood-Fired 

Oven Cookbook 64

The Wisdom of Nature 

45

The Yoga Kitchen 59

The Yoga Kitchen Plan 59

Tilly and the Buttons: 

Stretch! 67

Titania's Fortune Cards 

35

Vegan 100 59

Vegan Christmas 59

Vogue On: Calvin Klein 

68

Vogue On: Coco Chanel 

67

Vogue On: Giorgio 

Armani 68

Vogue On: Vivienne 

Westwood 68

Walk 43

Walk 71

Where to Drink Wine 64

Wreaths 68

Written in the Stars 71



78

INDEX

AUTHOR INDEX

Ainouz, Alexis Gabriel 57

Alicia, Anna 31

Anand, Anjum 56

Archer, Laura 69

Barnett, Anna 59

Bee, Lucy 66

Behan, Babs 65

Beskow, Katy 57, 58

Bez, David 58

Brown, Melanie 69

Chandler, Terru 68

Chauha, Mishma 62

Chillingsworth, Jen 71

Cosgrave, Bronwyn 67

Coulthard, Sally 36, 65

Crystal Magic 72

Davies, Alison 37, 38, 42, 

49, 68, 71

Davies, Georgina 19

Day of the Dead 72

Diacono, Mark 15

DJ BBQ 60

Dow, Rosie 43

Dudhia, Nud 56

Eden, Caroline 56

English Heritage 72

Everett, Flic 9

Fairbrass, Mike 71

Field-Lewis, Jane 64

Forbes, Susanna 61

Fraser-Cavassoni, 

Natasha 68

Frost, Tom 66

Gannon, Louise 69

Gates, Stefan 41

Gavin, Paola 56

Goodman, Laura 61

Gray, Joanna 39, 68

Guild, Tricia 67

Hahnemann, Trine 13, 

56, 57

Hall, Jean 69

Hardie, Titania 35

Harrington, Grant 60

Hato Press 72

Hawkings, Kate 60

Hayward, Tim 63

Hemingway, Eve 60

Huhta, Laura 65

Huhta, Saara 65

Hurrah For Gin 73

I Like Birds 73–74

Jackson, Laura 64

Kelly, Sally 75

Khounnoraj, Arounna 67

Kidston, Cath 65

Knowles-Dellner, Steffi 

57

Langton, Caro 67

Leech, Christine 67

Levine, Alice 64

Losh, Chris 64

Maxted, Richard 64

Mayor, Sarah 62

McCormac, Pip 65

Mead, Kat 60

Meller, Gill 62

Montagu, Julie 59

Montgomery, Vanessa 71

Moprton, James 60

Morales, Martin 56

Moruzzi, Joe 63

N'Diaye, Tabara 65

Newton, Anna 69

Nichols, Annie 7

Oakley, Gaz 59

Outlaw, Nathan 62

Owen, Imogen 66

Pang, Jeremy 56

Parry, Brendon 63

Parsons, Kimberley 9

Patel, Nisha 62

Peire, Fernando 62

Phillips, Kathy 68

Phipps, Catherine 17, 61

Pinnock, Dale 58

Porshen, Peggy 60

Quinn, Sue 61, 64

Radford, Sholto 71

Ray, Jonathan 61, 64

Ray, rose 67

Rigg, Annie 63

Roden, Cesar 62

Roden, Nadia 62

Roux, Michel 56, 61

Rowan, Tiddy 70

Science Museum 75

Scratch Off 75–76

Sibley, Emma 65

Smyth, Katie 68

Snapes, Richard 60

Stewart, Marianne 59

Steyn, Zita 58

Tanguy, David 71

Taylor, Genevieve 64

Thomson, Claire 60, 63

Tobin, Frances 66

Toombs, Dan 25, 61

Tribal Pop 76

Van Doren, Yulia 69

Varadi, Lisa 71

Venning, Max 60

Venning, Noel 60

Walnes, Tilly 67

Wan, Kwoklyn 11

Watson, Linda 68

Whetlor, James 62

Whitney, Chris 56

Wilhide, Elizabeth 67

Wills, Dixe 45

Woods, Rebecca 21, 23

Wyndham-Lewis, Sarah 

67

Yamada, Mio 71

Zak, Zuza 57

Zedenius, Fanny 29, 66



DISTRIBUTION

79

To order:

1-800-759-0190

orderdesk@hbgusa.com

Customer service hours 

are 8:30am to 5:30pm  

Eastern Time, Monday 

through Friday.

Distribution inside  
US & Canada:

Chronicle Books

680 Second Street

San Francisco, CA 94107

T 415 537 4200

E frontdesk@

chroniclebooks.com

W www.chronicle 

books.com

Customer Service 
Resources

Call toll free:

800 759 0190

8:30 am–5:30 pm EST

Fax toll free:

800 286 9471

Email:

Regarding existing 

orders:

customer.service@

hbgusa.com

To place new orders:

order.desk@hbgusa.com

Credit Department:

800 234 5226

9:00 am–5 pm EST

Chronicle Books is 

pleased to offer two 

choices for online 

customer service:

Log on to www.

chroniclebooks.info to 

check retail price and 

availability, get lists of 

OP titles,

or to download a new 

account packet.

Log on to http://

pubeasy.books.hbgusa.

com/pls/pubeasy/

pubeasy.intro_page to 

check price, availability, 

order status, or to 

place orders 24 hours 

a day, 7 days a week. 

Free to join, PubEasy 

is your own full service 

customer self-service 

center.

Returns Policy
(Returnable Customers 
Only)

Chronicle Books 

Returns

c/o Hachette Book 

Group USA

322 S. Enterprise Blvd

Lebanon, IN 46052

Please include account 

number and a packing 

list or chargeback with 

all returns.

Written permission 

is not required for 

“returnable” accounts. 

Returns must be In 

Print, or, if Out of 

Print, returned within 6 

months of the OP date, 

in saleable condition, 

and whole copy 

(except for strippable 

titles).

No authorization is 

required for overstock 

returns or damaged/

defective merchandise.

Returns are credited 

at the same price and 

discount at which they 

were most recently 

purchased.

Examination and  
Desk Copies

Email: enquiries@

quadrille.co.uk

Publicity/  
Press requests

Renée Senogles

Email: reneesenogles@

hardiegrant.com

T 415 409 5674

DISTRIBUTION

Distributed in the US & Canada 

by Chronicle Books

Chronicle Books

680 Second Street

San Francisco, California 94107

415-537-4200 

(8:30am - 5:30pm Pacific Time  

Monday-Friday)

frontdesk@chroniclebooks.com

Chroniclebooks.com



REPRESENTATIVES

BOOKSTORE 
REPRESENTATIVES

Northern California
Anna-Lisa Sandstrum

T 415 537 4299

F 415 537 4470

annalisa_sandstrum@

chroniclebooks.com

Southern California,
AZ, NM, TX
Dave Ehrlich

T 323 346 7498

F 323 798 5468

dave_ehrlich@

chroniclebooks.com

Pacific Northwest  
and Southwest
WA, OR, UT, AK, CO
Courtney Payne

T 206 409 8556

F 206 723 3956

courtney_payne@

chroniclebooks.com

ID, MT, WY, CO, UT
Chickman Associates

T: 650-642-2609

F: 650 570 7575

chickmanis@ 

comcast.net

Midwest
IA, IL, IN, KS, KY, MI, 
MN, MO, ND, NE, OH, 
SD, WI, NB
Abraham Associates

T 800 701 2489

F 952 927 8089

info@abraham 

associatesinc.com

New England
CT, NH, MA, ME, RI, 
VT, PA
Emily Cervone

T 860 212 3740

F 617 687 0091

emily_cervone@

chroniclebooks.com

New York Metro,
NJ, and Select DC  
and PA Accounts
Melissa Grecco

T 516 298 6715

F 347 521 3139

melissa_grecco@

chroniclebooks.com

Mid-Atlantic
DC, DE, MD, PA, WV
Chesapeake and 

Hudson

T 800 231 4469

F 800 307 5163

office@cheshud.com

Southeast
AL, AR, FL, GA, LA, MS, 
SC, NC, OK, TN, VA, TX
Southern Territory 

Associates

T 336 574 1879

F 336 275 3290

sta77@suddenlink.net

Library and 
Educational Accounts
Anna-Lisa Sandstrum

T 415 537 4299

F 415 537 4470

Annalisa_sandstrum@

chroniclebooks.com

Canada
Raincoast Books

2440 Viking Way

Richmond, BC

Canada V6V 1N2

T 604 448 7100

F 604 270 7161

info@raincoast.com

www.raincoast.com

Canada
BC to Ontario
Ampersand Inc.

West Coast Office

2440 Viking Way

Richmond, BC

Canada V6V 1N2

T 604 448 7111

F 604 448 7118

info@ampersandinc.ca

Ampersand Inc.

Toronto Office

Ampersand Inc.

Suite 213, 321  

Carlaw Ave

Toronto, ON

M4M 2S1

T 416 703 0666

F 416 703 4745

info@ampersandinc.ca

Canada
Quebec
Hornblower Group Inc.

T (514) 239-3594

F 1 800 596 8496

lmsimard@

hornblowerbooks.com

Canada
Atlantic Canada
Hornblower Group Inc.

T 1 855 444 0770 ext 2

F 416 461 0365

lmartella@

hornblowerbooks.com

GIFT 
REPRESENTATIVES

AZ, CA, CO, HI, NM, 
NV, UT, WY
Stephen Young & 

Associates

Los Angeles, CA

Showroom

T 800 282 5863

F 888 748 5895 

info@stephenyoung.net

Pacific Northwest
ID, OR, MT, WA, AK
Bettencourt

Seattle, WA Showroom

T 800 462 6099

F 206 762 2457

info@

bettencourtgroup.com

Midwest
IL, IN, KY, MI, OH
Kelley & Crew Inc.

Chicago, IL

T 773 774 3495

F 773 442 0810

M 773 294 3203

kcrewreps@gmail.com

New York, New 
England, Mid-Atlantic, 
CT, DC, DE, MA, MD, 
ME, NH, NJ, NY, PA, RI, 
VA, VT
Harper Group

New York, NY 

Showroom

T 888 644 1704

F 888 644 1292

support@harpergroup.

com

Southeast
AL, FL, GA, MS, NC,  
SC, TN
The Simblist Group

Atlanta, GA Showroom

T 800 524 1621

F 404 524 8901

info@simblistgroup.

com

South and Midwest
AR, IA, KS, LA, MO, NE, 
OK, TX
Anne McGilvray & 

Company

Dallas, TX Showroom

T 800 527 1462

F 214 638 4535

info@annemcgilvray.

com

West Virginia and 
Western PA
Pamela Miller

PDM Enterprises

T 412 881 7033

F 412 881 7033

repref23@aol.com

REPRESENTATIVES





Quadrille is an imprint of  
Hardie Grant Publishing

quadrille.com


	Chronicle_S19_Catalogue.pdf
	Cover_Fall2019_Chronicle.pdf

